Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Blau-Weil3 Villingen e.V. (41041)
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Anlage
Peterzeller Strasse , 78048 Villingen-Schwenningen
tennisclub@blauweissvillingen.de

Hallenadresse
Im Friedengrund 8, 78050 VS-Villingen
juergen.mueller@tennisgate.com

Sportwart/in
Muller, Jurgen
T 0171 4710698 juergen.mueller@blauweissvillingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Adelhardt, Dominik
T 0157 34616519 da-adel81@gmx.de
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)
MF: Moritz Thumm

m +49 176 24926667; p4trickthumm@gmail.com

Kleinfeld U9 2 (4er)
MF: Florentin Rinnus

m +49 174 2146768; volker.rinnus@web.de

Kleinfeld U9 3 (4er)
MF: Maximilian Haug

m +49 1512 2540991; tascha.haug@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Laub, Sophia
Mauch, Mila
Thumm, Moritz
Randerath, Jacob
Ketterer, Levy
Amanatidis, Anais
Baumgaértner, Tessa
Ochs, Gabriela
Rinnus, Florentin
Keller, Ben

Eisen, Filippa
Schilli, Elisa
Engesser, Ophelia
Heil, Nicolas
Herbst, Melia
Haug, Maximilian
Haug, Lena

Hipp, Lorena
Ochs, Michaela
Schienle, Viktoria
Heppler, David
Wileklinski, Janne Finn
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21500498
21504066
11504266
11504267
11505716
21602682
21504488
21504489
11501223
11603976
21600541
21700487
21602685
11507236
21505511
11601884
21601320
21700825
21602684
21504478
11702834
11507229

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.)

23 Alekseja, Laura

24 Gluschko, Mark-Lennard
25 Akhtiamova, Irina

26 Cosma, Petra

27 Bodrogan, Delia-Maria
28 Pop, Abel

29 Madhusudhan, Samarth
30 Yunal, Aliga

31 Weiss, Daniel

LK DR Info 32 Contantinescu, Darius

33 Oprea, Otilia

34 Medde, Emilia

35 Distel, Leonard

36 Dirks, Richard

37 Gildner, Mathilda

38 Eckert, Lisa

39 Schmidt, Thea Noelle
40 Skendo, Viktoria

41 Pop, Ruth

42 Baumgartner, Lucille
43 Frech, Jonah

44 Navarette Fernandez, Aaron
45 Thumm, Felix

46 Juravle, Leon

47 Winter, Liv

48 Revin, Maxim

49 Storz, Paul

50 Ketterer, Greta
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21504485
11507228
21504480
21504477
21504484
11507170
11507241
21504490
11603968
11603923
21602672
21602678
11603967
11603966
21602673
21602669
21602674
21602675
21700816
21800625
11703700
11703725
11703722
11703744
21602686
11703721
11800763
21800586
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